M10 Monocrystalline Series 50W-350W
Anti reflective glass. Not only to increase the light absorption, but also to make the module has the
function of self-cleaning in water environment, effectively reducing the power loss caused by dust.
Outstanding performance in low-light irradiance environments.
Excellent mechanical load resistance:Certified to
withstand high wind loads(2400pa) and snow loads(5400pa).
Widely using of the most popular and mature
type of modules for off-grid system.

Application
Grade
Packing
Cell
Efficiency
Voc
 (V)
Vmp
 (V)
Isc
(A)
Imp
(A)
Cell Size
  (mm)
25.5%M10-40-200 200W 30.3 25.5 8.31 7.84IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 4pieces/box1120x765x25x25 10.2 182x105
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 4pieces/box 25.5%M10-44-220 220W 33.0 27.7 8.42 7.941220x765x25x25 11.4 182x105
25.0%M10-32-295 295W 24.0 20.2 15.48 14.60 182x210
24.6%M10-32-290 290W 23.8 20.0 15.37 14.50
25.5%M10-32-300 300W 24.5 20.4 15.59 14.71
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 8pieces/box 25.5%M10-32-50 50W 640x400x25x25 2.8 24.9 20.4 2.60 2.46 182x35
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 6pieces/box 25.5%
25.5%
M10-33-70 70W 25.7 21.0 3.54 3.34
M10-33-60 60W
620x580x25x25 4.0
25.7 21.0 3.03 2.86
182x50
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 8pieces/box530x580x25x25 3.4 182x42
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 6pieces/box 25.5%M10-36-80 80W 24.9 20.4 4.16 3.93670x580x25x25 4.3 182x50
0-+5W -45~+80℃ IP65/IP67 ClassA 4pieces/box 25.5%M10-33-100 100W 840x580x25x25 5.4 25.7 21.0 5.05 4.77 182x70
25.5%M10-33-90 90W 25.7 21.0 4.55 4.29IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 6pieces/box800x580x25x25 5.1 182x66.3
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 4pieces/box 25.5%M10-36-175 175W 1010x765x25x25 8.5 27.7 22.7 8.18 7.72 182x105
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 4pieces/box 25.5%M10-32-150 150W 900x765x25 x25 7.6 24.9 20.4 7.80 7.36 182x105
25.0%M10-32-285 285W 24.0 20.2 14.96 14.11 182x199
24.6%M10-32-280 280W 23.8 20.0 14.84 14.00
25.5%M10-32-290 290W 24.5 20.4 15.07 14.22
25.0%M10-36-325 325W 26.8 22.5 15.31 14.44 182x199
24.6%M10-36-320 320W 26.5 22.3 15.21 14.35
25.5%M10-36-330 330W 27.0 22.7 15.42 14.55
25.0%M10-36-345 345W 26.8 22.5 16.25 15.33 182x210
24.6%M10-36-340 340W 26.5 22.3 16.16 15.25
25.5%M10-36-350 350W 27.0 22.7 16.36 15.43
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 36pieces/Pallet1740x765x30x25 14.9
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 36pieces/Pallet1670x765x30x25 14.3
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 36pieces/Pallet1870x765x30x25 16.0
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 36pieces/Pallet1956x765x30x25 16.8